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START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 18 MAY 2015, START TIME 09:15

Records

)
@

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

RIFLE / PISTOL
FORT BENNING, USA
11 MAY - 19 MAY 2015

WR | 1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS 12 JUN 2014 wcC Munich (GER)
Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Nat Position Total Total |Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4|Tota
7 1588 KHENMEDEKH MGL Kneeling [
Byambabaatar Prone
Standing | I I I I |
8 1740 PRIKHODTCHENKO RUS  Kneeling [
Konstantin Prone
Standing | I I I I |
9 1477 MATSUMOTO Takayuki JPN  Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
10 1293 GRAFF Cyril FRA  Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
11 1500 PIREKEYEV Igor KAZ Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
12 1197 HRCKULAK David CZE Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
13 1431 BEN HEFER Immanuel ISR Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
14 1081 HECK Bruno Lion BRA  Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
15 1785 SEBIC Milenko SRB Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
16 1434 RICHTER Sergey ISR Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
17 1041 PICKL Bernhard AUT  Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1613

1457

1824

1912

1769

1932

1509

1589

1916

1332

1513

1043

1219

1295

1382

1893

BRYHN Ole Kristian

PAPPALARDO Enrico

MADSEN Marcus

CHRISTENSON Dempster

DEBEVEC Rajmond

NORTON George

HAN Jinseop

NYANTAI Bayaraa

EMMONS Matthew

BRODMEIER Daniel

KIM Hyeonjun

SCHMIRL Alexander

OLSEN Steffen

HENRY Josselin

PENI Istvan

SUKHORUKOQV Yuriy
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

1341

1141

1339

1515

1488

1177

1772

1573

1025

1574

1383

1302

1271

1486

1151

1093

LINK Andre

YANG Haoran

JUNGHAENEL Henri

KIM Jonghyun

YAMASHITA Toshikazu

DURKOVIC Bojan

MARKOJA Robert

SANCHEZ Jose Luis

VELARTE Angel Rosendo

SANCHEZ ZAVALA Alvaro

SIDI Peter

SAUVEPLANE Valerian

KIISK Meelis

YAJIMA Midori

ZHU Qinan

RIZOV Anton
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

1371

1710

1584

1410

1280

1708

1127

1453

1616

1801

1417

1042

1503

1787

1674

1742

SANDOVAL Octavio

SKOROMNOV Vyacheslav

BOLDBAATAR Bishrel

RAJPUT Sanjeev

KURKI Juho

AL MUHANADI Ali

CAQ Yifei

CAMPRIANI Niccolo

FLATLA Oyvind

DELLEY Claude-Alain

SINGH Chain

RUMPLER Gernot

YURKOV Yuriy

STEFANOVIC Milutin

BARTNIK Tomasz

SOKOLOQV Denis
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position T Total |Remarks
1 2 4 otal
66 1281 LEPPA Aleksi FIN Kneeling
Prone
Standing
67 1082 MOREIRA Leonardo BRA  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
68 1784 PLETIKOSIC Stevan SRB Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
69 1645 ALKHATRIHamed Said OMA Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
70 1433 MADLAL Leor Ovadia ISR Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
71 1612 BREKNE Odd Amne NOR  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
72 1083 RIPPEL Cassio Cesar BRA Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
73 1827 OLSSON Karl SWE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
74 1406 NARANG Gagan IND  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 68; Total number of athletes: 68; Targets available: 68 (7-74)
Legend 773ECF49
Bib No  Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
wcC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (5/17/2015 6:49:46 PM)
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